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Alpine Wellness

Reception Aquagranda
Tel.  +39 0342 970277

info@aquagrandalivigno.com

menu
Drink&Food Partner

For info and bookings

Aperol Spritz 
Hugo Spritz / Campari Spritz 
Gin Tonic 
Premium Gin Tonic
Whisky 
Premium Whisky
Cocktails 
Stella Artois Draft Beer (Small) 
Stella Artois Draft Beer (Medium) 
Livigno 1816 Beer (Bottle 0.5L) 
Stella Artois / Corona Beer Bottle 
Weisse Franziskaner Beer Bottle 0.5L 
Prosecco Glass 
Franciacorta Glass 
Champagne Glass 
Red Wine Glass
Aged Red Wine Glass 
Amaros / Grappas 
Riserva Grappas
Grappa from Livigno - Al Vach Invitti
Liqueur from Livigno – Fedaria Invitti
Gin Tonic “My Terroir Invitti” 
Gingiat | Selvadeg Gin | Daugin

€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 8,00
€ 10,00
€ 8,00
€ 10,00
€ 8,00
€ 3,00
€ 5,00
€ 8,00
€ 5,00
€ 7,00 
€ 4,00
€ 7,00
€ 10,00
€ 6,00
€ 10,00
€ 4,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 4,00
€ 10,00

Alcoholic Drinks

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

From

From
From

From

Melobevo
apple juice, raspberry purée and Fever 
Tree tonic

Rosa Shocking
pink grapefruit juice, strawberry purée 
and elderflower syrup  

Orange & Lemon Spritzer
lemon and lime juice, Fever Tree tonic, 
orange juice and honey 

Cocoloco
pineapple juice, fresh lemon and lime 
juice and coconut cream 

Social Corona Cero Mocktail
lime juice, Corona Cero non-alcoholic, 
elderflower syrup, rosemary 

Allergens

1  
2
3
4
5
6
7  

GLUTEN
CRUSTACEANS
EGGS
FISH AND FISH PRODUCTS
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES
SOY AND DERIVATIVES
MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES
CELERY AND DERIVATIVES
MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES
SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES
SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES
LUPIN AND DERIVATIVES
MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES

Vergnano Espresso Coffee 
Double Vergnano Espresso
American Vergnano Coffee 
Vergnano Corrected Coffee 
Vergnano Mocha Coffee 
Vergnano Shakerato Coffee 
Small Vergnano Cream Coffee
Large Vergnano Cream Coffee
Barley / Ginseng Small 
Barley / Ginseng Large
Decaffeinated Vergnano 
Cappuccino 
Soy Cappuccino 
Macchiato
Hot Milk / Cold Milk  
Hot Chocolate 
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream 
Hot Tea
Herbal Tea
Herbal Tea with Fedaria Invitti Liqueur 
Lumumba
Bombardino

€ 1,20
€ 2,50
€ 1,50
€ 1,80
€ 2,00
€ 4,00
€ 3,00
€ 5,00
€ 1,50
€ 2,00
€ 1,50
€ 2,00
€ 3,00
€ 2,00
€ 1,50
€ 3,50
€ 4,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 4,00
€ 5,00
€ 5,00

Caffetteria



Sandwiches Wellness Bowl

€ 12,00

€ 6,00

€ 9,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 18,00

€ 16,00

€ 14,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 6,00

€ 14,00

€ 16,00

€ 20,00

Livigno Bresaola 
with rye bread croutons, Casera DOP flakes 
and grilled artichokes in oil | 1, 7, 8, 9  

Roast Beef With toasted pine nuts and 
mustard sauce, served with sautéed spinach 
8, 10 

Fish Tartare of the Day | 2, 4 

Avocado Toast 
Toasted bread with smoked salmon 
and avocado | 1, 4, 7, 11 

Classic Toast 
Toasted bread with cooked ham
and cheese| 1, 7, 11  

Caprese Focaccia 
with tomato, mozzarella and basil pesto  
1, 6, 7, 8 

“Mortazza” Focaccia 
with local mortadella, burrata 
and crushed pistachios | 1, 6, 7 

Super Classico Rye bagel with bresaola, 
arugula, Casera cheese shavings 
and porcini mushroom | 1, 6, 7, 9 

Tuna Bowl 
with tuna tataki, black Venus rice, fresh 
spinach, edamame and soy sprouts
4, 6, 14 

Roast Beef Bowl
English-style roast beef, black Venus rice, 
arugula and Grana Padano DOP shaving 
7, 8, 10 

Hummus Bowl
Chickpea hummus, BIO bulgur and red 
quinoa, fennel salad and sesame seeds 
1, 7, 8, 9 

Aquagranda Cake
Our signature rye cake with ricotta, chocolate 
flakes and raspberry coulis Created exclusively for 
us by Steve Bormolini Bakery Lab  
1, 3, 7   

Salted Caramel Mousse 
1, 3, 6, 7, 8, 12   

Her Majesty the Tiramisù 
1, 3, 6, 7  

Our Homemade Cakes
1, 3, 6, 7, 12  

Jam Tart 
1, 3, 7, 8   

Appetizers

Dessert

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 5,00

€ 1,50

Pineapple  

Fresh Fruit Selection 

Livigno Yogurt Bowl
Yogurt, muesli, berries and honey
1, 5, 6, 7, 8  

Yolly 
Drinkable Yogurt Latteria Livigno 500G
7  

Yogurt
Yogurt - Cup Latteria Livigno 125G
7  

Fresh & Fruits

from

Poke
Salmon Poke 
Purple cabbage, black rice, marinated 
salmon cubes, edamame, avocado cream, 
toasted cashews and sesame seeds
4, 5, 11  

Cesar Poke 
CBT chicken strips, croutons, green salad, 
quinoa, Grana Padano flakes and Caesar 
dressing with flax and sesame seeds
1, 3, 7, 9, 10, 11  

Veggy Poke 
BIO bulgur and red quinoa, falafel, 
chickpeas, beetroot, spinach, fresh cheese 
spread and poppy seeds
1, 3, 6, 7, 11  

€ 16,00

€ 15,00

€ 13,00

Energizing 
apple, carrot and ginger 

Draining
fennel, orange, lemon and carrot | 9 

Antioxidant
apple, celery, mint and ginger 

Depurative
pineapple, lemon, and mint  

Aquagranda 
juice of the day 

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

Centrifuged 
Juice

Canned Mineral Water  

BWT Mineral Water Km 0 1L 

Soft Drinks 

Fruit Juice 

Crodino/Campari Soda 

Fresh Orange Juice 

RedBull 

€ 1,50

€ 2,50

€ 3,00

€ 3,00

€ 4,00

€ 6,00

€ 4,00

Cold Drinks


